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Dates for your diary
Monday 29th April

Year 2/3 Swimming
Year 4/5/6 Mental Health Workshop.
No Arts and Crafts or Choir After School Club today.

Wednesday 1st May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 2nd May
10.30am Year 2/3 Class Assembly - parents invited.
Choir After School Club with Mrs Orridge.

Friday 3rd May
Library Bus for Year 3-6

Monday 6th May
Bank Holiday - School closed.

Wednesday 8th May
Whole School open morning.
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 9th May
Ambulance visit

Monday 13th May
Year 2/3 Swimming.
Year 6 SATS week.

Wednesday 15th May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 16th May
10.30am Year R/1 Class Assembly - parents invited.
School Census Day - change of lunch menu.

Tuesday 21st May
Pre-School, Year R and Year 1 visit to

     Buckminster Estate Farm.

Wednesday 22nd May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 23rd May
Year 2/3 Egyptian day - 

      parents invited to join us. 

. Monday 3rd June
Year 2/3 Swimming.
Year 6 Warning Zone trip.

Wednesday 5th June
Year 4/5/6 Inspire+ Session

Friday 7th June
Library Bus for Year 3-6.

Wednesday 12th June
Mini Olympics Year 3-6

Friday 14th June
PGL afternoon trip Year 2-6

Saturday 15th June
PTFA School Summer Fayre - all welcome - details
to follow.

Monday 17th June
Year 2/3 Swimming

Tuesday 18th June
2.30pm New EYFS Parents’ Meeting

Wednesday 19th June
Year 4/5/6 Inspire+ sports session

Friday 21st June
Year 5 Literacy Day at John Fernely College.

Wednesday 26th June
Whole School Sports Day (pm).
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Attendance 
The Whole school attendance

for this week was 97%.

We aim for our attendance to
be 97% or above so we thank

you for your continuing
support.

       
              Star Reader          5Rs            Dinner

R & 1 -       Jacob                 Edith         Thomas
2&3 -         Ebony                 Tyler         Halle   
4, 5 & 6 -   Bobby                Charlie       Luna

Well done to everyone who received
a certificate today.

Weekly Certificates

Tempest Photography Class Photographs

https://htmp.st/BuckminsterPrimary24-Pre
https://htmp.st/BuckminsterPrimary24RecY1
https://htmp.st/BuckminsterPrimary24-Y2-3
https://htmp.st/BuckminsterPrimary24-Y456

 
Dear Parent/Carer,

 It’s time to find a spot on the mantelpiece or a space on the wall as I’m
delighted to let you know that your recent group photograph is now ready to

view and purchase at the links above.
 

We offer a free “deliver to school” option that is open for approximately 10
more days, alternatively, home delivery is available at a cost of £5 postage

and packing.

 
If you need assistance or have any questions regarding placing an order,

please call 01736 751555 (option 3) or click on the “contact” button on our
website home page (htempest.co.uk) where our friendly team will be happy to

help.

https://htmp.st/BuckminsterPrimary24-Pre
https://htmp.st/BuckminsterPrimary24RecY1
https://htmp.st/BuckminsterPrimary24-Y2-3
https://htmp.st/BuckminsterPrimary24-Y456
https://www.htempest.co.uk/

